SOUTH FORK COMMUNITY

7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM

7: 50 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM
9: 00 PM

COUNCIL

Thursday, November 2, 2006
7:00 PM
Eagle River High School

Agenda

Call to Order

Approval of Last Meeting’s Minutes

Election of Officers

Pat Abney, candidate for Alaska Legislature

APD update by Sgt. Cindi Stanton

Reports: Treasury, Parks & Rec, Chamber of
Commerce and Road Board

Consortium of Community Councils Bylaws Update
Update on ER/Chugiak Long Range Transportation Plan
Community Roundtable

Adjourn

Website: communitycouncils.org ; click on South Fork

Next meeting: Thursday, December 7 2006




