SOUTH FORK COMMUNITY COUNCIL

Thursday, November 2, 2006 7:00 PM Eagle River High School

Agenda

7:00 PM	Call to Order
7:05 PM	Approval of Last Meeting's Minutes
7:10 PM	Election of Officers
7:20 PM	Pat Abney, candidate for Alaska Legislature
7:30 PM	APD update by Sgt. Cindi Stanton
7:40 PM	Reports: Treasury, Parks & Rec, Chamber of
	Commerce and Road Board
7: 50 PM	Consortium of Community Councils Bylaws Update
7:55 PM	Update on ER/Chugiak Long Range Transportation Plan
8:00 PM	Community Roundtable
9: 00 PM	Adjourn

Website: communitycouncils.org; click on South Fork

Next meeting: Thursday, December 7 2006